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31/05/2009 | 145km | 39 starting
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WIN
DUK
RAD
WIN
PSK
DUK
WIN
DUK
RAD
ARH
ARH
CCB
DUK
PSK
DUK

BRONIS Roman
KOVAC Maros
RISKA Martin
KRATOCHVILA Jakub
PADOUR Frantisek
POLIEVKA Pavol
NOVAK Jakub
SIPEKY Jan

GRAF Andreas
SCHNEIDER Nico
KUSZTOR Peter
GHYLLEBERT Pieter
SAGAN Juraj

KONIG Leopold
SAGAN Peter

SVK19761017
SVK19770411
SVK19750518
CZE19880826
CZE19880119
SVK19690106
SVK19880323
SVK19730102
AUT19850807
GER19870526
HUN19841227
BEL19820613
SVK19881223
CZE19871115
SVK19900126
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BUC
RAD
WIN
CCB
PSK
BUC
PSK
PSK
RAD
WIN
BUC
DUK
BUC
WIN

LOVASSY Krisztian
SCHROGER Matthias
SIBL Jiri
PRAZDNOVSKY Martin
DANACIK Jakub
MADARAS Zoltan
LINDA Antonin
KUBIAS Petr
SCHOGGL David
TOPORISHCEV Maxim
ARANY Gabor
MAHDAR Martin
IVANICS Gergely
BOUBAL Martin

HUN19880623
AUT19851014
CZE19870203
SVK19751022
CZE19880922
HUN19800410
CZE19880408
CZE19881228
AUT19850521
RUS19900709
HUN19760628
SVK19890731
HUN19780408
CZE19840315



